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CODE

CENTRAL FEDERAL ORDER NO. 032
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CODE
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LARIMER
MORGAN
WELD
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED

ADAMS

BOND
CLINTON
CUMBERLAND
DOUGLAS
EFFINGHAM
FAYETTE
JACKSON
JASPER

JO DAVIESS
LIVINGSTON
MCLEAN
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
MOULTRIE
RANDOLPH
RICHLAND
ST CLAIR
SHELBY
WASHINGTON
WHITESIDE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

PARKE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ALLAMAKEE
BENTON
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
CLINTON
DAVIS
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DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
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HOWARD
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JONES
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24,683,574
94,920,793
270,508,118
36,550,931

426,663,416

176,902
1,355,370
21,238,727
1,272,822
921,395
4,286,985
1,386,602
71,768
3,292,970
379,905
1,064,572
11,677,145
3,193,944
523,128
338,913
724,566
2,840,917
2,118,106
1,369,174
3,655,710
1,139,391
7,337,802

70,366,814
119,418

177,313

4,423,496
7,706,632
2,677,621
1,024,690

15,030,484
5,230,583
935,989
929,892
2,930,741
1,165,969
930,053
103,773
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031
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LYON
MAHASKA
MITCHELL
O"BRIEN
OSCEOLA
SCOTT
SHELBY
SI0UX

VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON
WINNESHIEK
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CLAY
DONIPHAN
FRANKLIN
HAMILTON
KEARNY
LABETTE
LEAVENWORTH
MCPHERSON
MARSHALL
NEMAHA
RENO
SEDGWICK
STANTON
WASHINGTON
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CLARE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

MURRAY
NOBLES
OTTER TAIL
REDWOOD
ROCK
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED

ANDREW
CAPE GIRARDEAU
DOUGLAS
FRANKLIN
GRUNDY
JOHNSON
KNOX

LINN
LIVINGSTON
MONITEAU
MORGAN
OSAGE
PERRY
SCOTLAND
WRIGHT
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
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176,704
14,676,169
759,770
809,695
39,294,705
2,858,669
645,926
18,748,849
51,787,190
32,309
411,033
4,780,710
22,721,316

228,169,291

223,000
274,666
82,446
61,998,760
26,200,220
54,132
467,350
216,130
862,121
6,643,297
1,189,203
299,872
19,026,320
9,288,351
93,475,932

220,301,800
21,658

32,437

549,886
10,168,055
46,700
23,980
4,729,737
513,734

16,032,092

161,235
1,118,808
250,241
1,581,933
387,791
19,285
234,045
509,086
412,155
1,006,129
1,911,646
638,079
781,076
1,694,521
740,155
4,552,649

15,998,834
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341
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ANTELOPE
CEDAR
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JEFFERSON
LANCASTER
R1CHARDSON
SEWARD
RESTRICTED
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CURRY
ROOSEVELT
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GRADY
LINCOLN
MAYES
PAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BROOKINGS
CHARLES MIX
DAVISON
HUTCHINSON
MCCOOK
MINNEHAHA
TURNER
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BAILEY
DALLAM
ERATH
HARTLEY
LAMB

MOORE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED
TOTAL
CRAWFORD
GRANT

10WA
LAFAYETTE
RESTRICTED
TOTAL

RESTRICTED

RESTRICTED TOTAL
ORDER 032 TOTAL
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13,030,520
2,485,419
240,723
3,729,044
5,217,677
317,108
362,279
52,351,166

77,733,936

84,949,241
37,555,601

122,504,842

15,299,838
888,221
246,219
584,382

8,119,001

25,137,661

3,420,534
468,905
82,179
4,456,018
1,709,763
8,228,256
6,011,560
8,306,204

32,683,419

9,981,417
24,709,440

4,354,680
74,699,473
11,698,960
35,168,736
39,897,883

200,510,589
734,755
734,755
1,587,273
7,984,593

461,280
3,121,495
2,943,742

16,098,383

295,844,308

1,471,416,101



